
$9.49

$8.99

$10.99

$10.99

$11.99

$12.99
$12.99
$12.99

$9.99

$6.99

$2.99
$2.99
$3.99
$3.99
$5.99
$2.99
$5.99
$2.99
$5.99

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$1.50
$1.50
$1.79
$1.50
$1.50
$1.79
$1.50

Cindy Café & Catering   6204 S. Cooper St. #112, Arlington TX 76001    
(817) 602-0108 www.cindysuecatering.com

version 07.03.22

Sausage, Egg, Oaxaca Cheese
Bacon, Egg, Oaxaca Cheese
Chopped Brisket, Egg, Oaxaca Cheese

Lemonade
Orange Juice
Soft Drink

Milk

Drinks

Bagels & Cream Cheese
Biscuits & Sausage Gravy

Breakfast Sandwich - Your choice of Bacon or Sausage and Fried Egg with cheese on a fresh 
Croissant

CINDY SUE CAFÉ & CATERING MENU
Breakfast

Breakfast Sampler - three eggs your way, two sausage patties (Turkey or Pork), 2 pieces of thick 
sliced bacon, breakfast potatos, and 2 pancakes (plain\blueberry) served with butter and syrup.

Breakfast Scrambler - three eggs your way, two sausage patties (Turkey or Pork), two pieces of thick 
sliced bacon, breakfast potatos, hot biscuit, or Texas Toast.

Pancake Breakfast - three eggs your way, four pancakes (plain\blueberry) your choice of thick sliced 
bacon or sausage (Turkey or Pork)

Chicken Fried Chicken Breakfast - three eggs your way and breakfast potatoes
Chicken Fried Steak Breakfast - three eggs your way and breakfast potatoes

French Toast Combo - three eggs your way, thick sliced bacon or sausage (Turkey or Pork)

Coffee (Free Refills)
Ice Tea-Sweet or Unsweet (Free Refills)
Apple Juice

 Breakfast Burritos

Omelet - three eggs, Smoked Brisket, Ham, Bacon or Sausage, Your choice of Bell Pepper, 
Mushrooms, Onion, and Cheese.  Comes with either Biscuit or Toast

Chicken & Waffle - Large Waffle topped with three Buttermilk Chicken Strips

Waffles (2)  & Sausage (Turkey or Pork) or Bacon

Breakfast Sides
Grits (Bowl)

Thick slice Bacon or Sausage - 2 pieces

Eggs your way (2)
Eggs your way (3)

Oatmeal (Bowl with Optional Walnuts)
Pancakes (2) (Plain\Blueberry)
Thick Sliced French Toast (2 pcs)


