CINDY SUE CAFÉ & CATERING MENU	
Breakfast	
Breakfast Sampler - three eggs your way, two sausage patties (Turkey or Pork), 2 pieces of thick sliced bacon, breakfast potatos, and 2 pancakes (plain\blueberry) served with butter and syrup.	\$9.49
Breakfast Scrambler - three eggs your way, two sausage patties (Turkey or Pork), two pieces of thick sliced bacon, breakfast potatos, hot biscuit, or Texas Toast.	\$8.99
Pancake Breakfast - three eggs your way, four pancakes (plain\blueberry) your choice of thick sliced bacon or sausage (Turkey or Pork)	\$10.99
French Toast Combo - three eggs your way, thick sliced bacon or sausage (Turkey or Pork)	\$10.99
Omelet - three eggs, Smoked Brisket, Ham, Bacon or Sausage, Your choice of Bell Pepper, Mushrooms, Onion, and Cheese. Comes with either Biscuit or Toast	\$11.99
Chicken Fried Chicken Breakfast - three eggs your way and breakfast potatoes	\$12.99
Chicken Fried Steak Breakfast - three eggs your way and breakfast potatoes	\$12.99
Chicken & Waffle - Large Waffle topped with three Buttermilk Chicken Strips	\$12.99
Waffles (2) & Sausage (Turkey or Pork) or Bacon	\$9.99
Breakfast Sandwich - Your choice of Bacon or Sausage and Fried Egg with cheese on a fresh Croissant	\$6.99
Breakfast Sides	
Grits (Bowl)	\$2.99
Eggs your way (2)	\$2.99
Eggs your way (3)	\$3.99
Thick slice Bacon or Sausage - 2 pieces	\$3.99
Oatmeal (Bowl with Optional Walnuts)	\$5.99
Pancakes (2) (Plain\Blueberry)	\$2.99
Thick Sliced French Toast (2 pcs)	\$5.99
Bagels & Cream Cheese	\$2.99
Biscuits & Sausage Gravy	\$5.99
Breakfast Burritos	
Sausage, Egg, Oaxaca Cheese	\$4.00
Bacon, Egg, Oaxaca Cheese	\$4.00
Chopped Brisket, Egg, Oaxaca Cheese	\$4.00
Drinks	
Coffee (Free Refills)	\$1.50
Ice Tea-Sweet or Unsweet (Free Refills)	\$1.50
Apple Juice	\$1.79
Milk	\$1.50
Lemonade	\$1.50
Orange Juice	\$1.79
Soft Drink	\$1.50
Cindy Café & Catering 6204 S. Cooper St. #112, Arlington TX 76001	

Cindy Café & Catering 6204 S. Cooper St. #112, Arlington TX 76001 (817) 602-0108 www.cindysuecatering.com version 07.03.22